
K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box 150 kg Standart

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 1500 mm
: 500 mm
: 405 mm

5

1500 mm
500 mm

405 mm

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 120 T 22

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 1200 mm
: 400 mm
: 220 mm

15

1200 mm

400 m
m

220 mm

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 120 T 32

1200 mm

400 m
m

320 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 1200 mm
: 400 mm
: 320 mm

10

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 75 T 22

750 mm

420 mm

220 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 750 mm
: 420 mm
: 220 mm
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K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 75 T 32

750 mm

420 m
m

320 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 750 mm
: 420 mm
: 320 mm

14

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 75 T 33

750 mm

420 m
m

330 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 750 mm
: 420 mm
: 330 mm

14

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 75 T 40

750 mm

420 m
m

400 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 750 mm
: 420 mm
: 400 mm

10

K C S



K C S
PACKAGINGYOUR PARTNER

Box AG 60 

700 mm

495 m
m

400 mm

UKURAN LUAR ISI / COLLY

PANJANG
LEBAR
TINGGI

: 700 mm
: 495 mm
: 400 mm

15
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